HAYWOOD

MIDDLE

SCHOOL CALENDAR

NOVEMBER

2018

T F S S
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Boys & Girls Advisory/TLIM
Basketball
Game@Crestview
6:00
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Beta Club Field Trip - Professional Day - Boys & Girls Boys & Girls
Memphis, TN Boys| Haywood High School - Basketball Game @ Basketball Game @
& Girls Basketball Game @ 8:00 - 3:15 Home - Ripley Home - Inman Middle
Home - Brighton 6:00 No Students 6:00 School 3:00
Election Day 8th-14th Book |Fair - Library

13

14

15

16

8th - 14th [

6th Grade-ELA Night
5:00 - 6:30 Fall
Band Concert - HMS Gym
6:30

dook Fair - Library

8th Grade - Tour HHS
CTE - 2
Sessions

Boys & Girls
Basketball Game @
Munford 6:00

Progress Report
Advisory/TLIM Block

20

21

22

23

24

25

Tha

26

nksgiving Break

29

30

Boys & Girls Basketball Game
@ Elmore Middle School - TBA

Coffee & Conversation
8:30 - 9:30 - Parents &
Guests

Boys & Girls
Basketball Game @
Dyersburg - 6:00




