HAYWOOD MIDDLE

SCHOOL CALENDAR

NOVEMBER

2018





	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
			Boys & Girls Basketball Game@Crestview 6:00	Advisory/TLIM		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Beta Club Field Trip - Memphis, TN Boys & Girls Basketball Game @ Home - Brighton 6:00	Professional Day - Haywood High School - 8:00 - 3:15 No Students Election Day		Boys & Girls Basketball Game @ Home - Ripley 6:00 8th-14th Book	Fair - Library	Boys & Girls Basketball Game @ Home - Inman Middle School 3:00	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	6th Grade-ELA Night 5:00 - 6:30 Fall Band Concert - HMS Gym 6:30	8th Grade - Tour HHS	Boys & Girls Basketball Game @ Munford 6:00	Progress Report Advisory/TLIM Block	·	
8th - 14th E	Book Fair - Library					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26 Boys & Girls Basketball Game	nksgivi	28 Coffee & Conversation	29 Boys & Girls	30	1	2
@ Elmore Middle School - TBA		8:30 - 9:30 - Parents & Guests	Basketball Game @ Dyersburg - 6:00			